
GLUTEN FREE MENU
Light Bites Loaded Fries

GAMMON, EGG & CHIPS

VEGETABLE CURRY WITH RICE

+£2.00
HUNTERS CHICKEN

Served with garden peas

+Add Chicken

Chicken breast wrapped in crispy bacon,
smothered in a homemade BBQ sauce and
topped with melted cheddar cheese. Served
with chips & peas

All our dishes are prepared in kitchens that use nuts, seeds, glutens & lactose. All prices are inclusive of VAT. All fish & meat dishes may contain traces of

bones. Game dishes may contain traces of shots. For any allergen advice, please see a member of staff

SPICY CAULIFLOWER WINGS VE

HONEY & BOURBORN BBQ BELLY PORK
BITES

VCHEESE FRIES
Fries topped with melted cheddar cheese

CHEESE & BACON FRIES
Fries topped with melted cheese & smoked bacon

PULLED PORK FRIES
Fries topped with honey & BBQ pulled pork

NACHO FRIES V
Fries topped with salsa, guacamole, sour cream,
jalapeños & cheese

CHILLI CHEESE FRIES
Fries topped with chilli con carne & melted cheese

VGARLIC FRIES

Fries sprinkled with garlic & parmesan

Pub Classics

Burgers
All served with no bun, lettuce & tomatoes. Accompanied with chips & coleslaw

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
*Two 3oz smashed patties, topped with melted American cheese

CHEESE & BACON BURGER
*Two 3oz smashed patties, topped with melted American cheese & crispy smoked bacon

BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER
*Two 3oz patties, topped with homemade bbq pulled pork & melted smoked cheddar cheese

SPICY BURGER
*Two 3oz patties, topped with homemade chilli con carne, American cheese & jalapeños

PEPPERCORN BURGER
*Two 3oz patties, topped with homemade peppercorn sauce

PORTABELLO MUSHROOM BURGER
Complete with melted swiss cheese & red onion relish

£6.95

£7.95

£14.95

£14.50

£15.95

£13.95

£14.95

£15.50

£15.95

£15.50

£14.95

£4.95

£5.50

£6.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

*Swap 3oz
beef patties
for chicken!*

VE


